sol-m.com | Sol-Millennium
Sol-M™ Spinal Needles’ clear hubs enable anaesthesiologists to visualize
CSF for proper needle placement. Also, Ideal for performing an effective
lumbar puncture with a rapid CSF reflux. The spinal anesthesia needle has
a tightly fitting removable stylet that completely occludes the lumen to
avoid block. The stylet is withdrawn after the spinal anesthesia needle has
penetrated into the subarachnoid space for injecting anesthetic.
Features:

combination of needle size and length. The Sol-M™ Spinal Needle
are available in different sizes with lengths ranging from 38 mm to
120 mm and gauges from 18 G to 27 G.
Sol-M™  Spinal Needle
Ref.
Number
Product
Description Gauge Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
RAS0118015 18G x 1.5" (1.2mm x 38mm) 18G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
RAS0118030 18G x 3" (1.2mm x 75mm) 18G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
RAS0118035 18G x 3.5" (1.2mm x 88mm) 18G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
RAS0118475 18G x 4.75" (1.2mm x 120mm) 18G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
RAS0119015 19G x 1.5" (1.1mm x 38mm) 19G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
RAS0119030 19G x 3" (1.1mm x 75mm) 19G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
RAS0119035 19G x 3.5" (1.1mm x 88mm) 19G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
RAS0119475 19G x 4.75" (1.1mm x 120mm) 19G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
RAS0120015 20G x 1.5" (0.9mm x 38mm) 20G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
RAS0120030 20G x 3" (0.9mm x 75mm) 20G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
RAS0120035 20G x 3.5" (0.9mm x 88mm) 20G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
RAS0120475 20G x 4.75" (0.9mm x 120mm) 20G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
RAS0122015 22G x 1.5" (0.7mm x 38mm) 22G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
RAS0122030 22G x 3" (0.7mm x 75mm) 22G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
RAS0122035 22G x 3.5" (0.7mm x 88mm) 22G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
RAS0122475 22G x 4.75" (0.7mm x 120mm) 22G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
RAS0125015 25G x 1.5" (0.5mm x 38mm) 25G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
RAS0125030 25G x 3" (0.5mm x 75mm) 25G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
RAS0125035 25G x 3.5" (0.5mm x 88mm) 25G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
RAS0125475 25G x 4.75" (0.5mm x 120mm) 25G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
RAS0126015 26G x 1.5" (0.45mm x 38mm) 26G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
RAS0126030 26G x 3" (0.45mm x 75mm) 26G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
RAS0126035 26G x 3.5" (0.45mm x 88mm) 26G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
RAS0126475 26G x 4.75" (0.45mm x 120mm) 26G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
RAS0127015 27G x 1.5" (0.4mm x 38mm) 27G 1  1/2" 38 mm 50 1000
RAS0127030 27G x 3" (0.4mm x 75mm) 27G 3" 75 mm 50 1000
RAS0127035 27G x 3.5" (0.4mm x 88mm) 27G 3  1/2" 88 mm 50 1000
RAS0127475 27G x 4.75" (0.4mm x 120mm) 27G 4  3/4" 120 mm 50 1000
SPIN
A
L  N
EED

Epidural Needle
Sol-M™ Epidural Needles with fixed wings are available in a series
combination of needle size and length.
Sol-M™  Epidural Needle
Ref.
Number
Product
Description Gauge Length
(inches)
Length
(mm)
Box
Qty
Case
Qty
RAE0117325 17G x 3.25" (1.4mm x 80mm) 17G 3  1/4" 80 mm 50 1000
RAE0117350 17G x 3.5" (1.4mm x 90mm) 17G 3  1/2" 90mm 50 1000
RAE0118325 18G x 3.25" (1.2mm x 80mm) 18G 3  1/4" 80 mm 50 1000
RAE0118350 18G x 3.5" (1.2mm x 90mm) 18G 3  1/2" 90 mm 50 1000
EPID
URA
L  N
EED